
Mill Creek Tiny Homes

RFP Briefing Attendance Sheet 

November 23, 2020

Attended User Name Email

Yes Amanda Bonelli bonelli@brightcommon.com

Yes Joseph Jampel (Regional Housing Legal Services) jjampel@rhls.org

Yes Steve Schoch# AIA sschoch@kitchenandassociates.com

Yes Families Forward Philly Admin ffpmeetings@familiesforwardphilly.org

Yes Jamie Unkefer junkefer@digsau.com

Yes Aaron Rowlett | Community Ventures arowlett@community-ventures.org

Yes Lawncrest Rebuild pisaac00@gmail.com

Yes Joshua Reaves reavesjoshua13@gmail.com

Yes Hannah Korpel - Bright Common korpel@brightcommon.com

Yes Stephanie Sena (she/her) stephanie.sena@law.villanova.edu

Yes daryn edwards dedwards@cicadaarchitecture.com

Yes Andrew Goodman andrew.goodman@phila.gov

Yes Jordan Mrazik mrazik@brightcommon.com

Yes Jeremy Avellino avellino@brightcommon.com

Yes Vaughan Buckley vb@vbc.co

Yes Tya Winn tun05996@temple.edu

Yes Samantha Petty spetty23@gmail.com

Yes JP Brokken jpw.brokken@gmail.com

Yes Heidi Segall Levy heidi@cdesignc.org

Yes James Wright tun19126@temple.edu


